L _Berrima

90 Old Bowral Road
PO Box 212
Mittagong NSW 2575

SLINES

wember of the Buslines Group

B U

Buskines Group Pty Uimited AEN 99 000016 339

Tel: (02) 4871 3211
Fax: (02) 4871 3225

www. berrimabuslines.com.au
info@berrimabuslines.com.au

Loopline Bus Timetable- Route 828

Effective 26 November 2017

Bowral - Picton

Monday to Friday
Morning Afternoon
Bowral 12:30 4:20 5:55
Mittagong 5:35 7:45 12:39 4:29 6:04
Colo Vale 5:45 7:55 12:49 4:39 6:14 6:31
Hilltop 5:55 8:05 12:59 4:49 6:24 6:40
Balmoral 6:02 8:12 1:05 4:55 6:30 6:46
Buxton 6:08 8:18 1:11 5:01 6:36 6:52
Couridjah 6:13 8:23 1:16 5:06 6:40 6:56
Thirlmere 6:19 8:29 1:20 5:10 6:44 7:00
Picton 6:30 8:40 1:30 5:20 6:55 7.09

Picton

Thirlmere 7:32 9:35 1:42 6:02 6:38 7:26 7:54
Couridjah 7.36 9:39 1:46 6:06 6:42 7:30 7:58
Buxton 7:40 9:43 1:50 6:10 6:46 7:34 8:02
Balmoral 7:47 9:50 1.57 6:16 6:53 7:40 8:08
Hilltop 7:53 9:56 2:03 6:22 6:59 7:46 8:14
Colo Vale 8:03 10:06 2:13 6:31 7:08 7:55 8:23
Mittagong 8:12 10:15 2:22 7:17 8:04 8:32
Bowral 8:20 10:23 2:30




	Sheet1

